NAECI REGISTERED MANPOWER

June 2022 — January 2025

PROJECTS &
i REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SITES | OTHER . Y trom
) PREVIOUS MONTH
PROJECTS R&M
2022 JUNE 12 3293 3325 6630 111
JuLY 12 3269 3345 6626 4
AUGUST 19 3328 3358 6705 +79
SEPTEMBER 60 3681 3353 7004 +389
OCTOBER 81 3795 3348 7224 +130
NOVEMBER 144 3762 3338 7244 +20
DECEMBER 257 3656 3338 7251 +7
2023 JANUARY 328 3223 3417 6968 283
FEBRUARY 385 3312 3442 7139 +171
MARCH 400 3351 3442 7103 +54
APRIL 615 3766 3442 7823 +630
MAY 609 3799 3065 7473 350
JUNE 681 3613 3388 7682 +209
JuLY 741 3581 3388 7710 +28
AUGUST 767 3614 3388 7769 +59
SEPTEMBER 780 3625 3343 7748 21
OCTOBER 885 3632 3316 7833 +85
NOVEMBER 1003 3630 3761 8394 +561
DECEMBER 957 3577 3761 8205 99
2024 JANUARY 978 3566 3803 8347 +52
FEBRUARY 918 3671 3935 8524 +177
MARCH 1017 3583 3945 8545 +21
APRIL 1149 3982 3874 9005 +460
MAY 1114 3881 3894 8889 116
JUNE 971 3929 3838 8738 151
JuLY 995 3680 3788 8463 275
AUGUST 1117 3665 3806 8588 +125
SEPTEMBER 1105 4900 3836 9840 +1252
OCTOBER 663 4190 3891 8744 11096
NOVEMBER 677 3791 3873 8341 403
DECEMBER 683 3670 3907 8260 81
JANUARY 635 3612 3945 8192 68




